8  180.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)  80212 61099090 PCS  7.00  2889.00 192.60

10
 9  165.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 65195 61099090 PCS  7.00  1765.50 176.55

10
 10  135.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 35159 

TOMMY

61099090 PCS  7.00  1444.50 144.45

15
 11  115.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 15136 61099090 PCS  7.00  1845.75 123.05

15322.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

TWENTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

364.83

364.83

87.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.